MODULAR STAINLESS STEEL
& BESPOKE SOLUTIONS
T: 01296 663400   F: 01296 663401   E: simplystainless@rhhall.com   W: www.rhhallfabrications.com         Page 14
Buyers Guide 2015
STAINLESS STEEL WALL SHELVES
10 WALL SHELF
 Top quality no. 4 finish stainless steel
 1.2mm thick
 50mm upturn to back and two sides
 Easy to assemble system
 Lifetime Warranty
SS100600 600 W 300 D 255 H mm (5kg)   £81.00
SS100900 900 W 300 D 255 H mm (6kg) £100.00
SS101200 1200 W 300 D 255 H mm (6kg) £120.00
SS101500 1500 W 300 D 255 H mm (7kg) £139.00
SS101800 1800 W 300 D 255 H mm (10kg) £167.00
SS102100 2100 W 300 D 255 H mm (11kg) £189.00
SS102400 2400 W 300 D 255 H mm (12kg) £214.00
11 PIPE WALL SHELF
 25mm diameter round pipes, 1.2mm thick
 Black plastic caps fitted to ends of pipes
 Easy to assemble system
 Lifetime Warranty
SS110600 600 W 300 D 255 H mm (4kg) £73.00
SS110900 900 W 300 D 255 H mm (5kg) £78.00
SS111200 1200 W 300 D 255 H mm (6kg) £90.00
SS111500 1500 W 300 D 255 H mm (7kg) £109.00
SS111800 1800 W 300 D 255 H mm (9kg) £120.00
SS112100 2100 W 300 D 255 H mm (10kg) £132.00
SS112400 2400 W 300 D 255 H mm (12kg) £154.00
Product Code   Dimensions       List Price ex VAT